Vision Sensor
VOS2000-F226-C-I
< Reads all standard 1-D and 2-D codes
< Reads DPM codes
< Multi code reading
< Output string formatting
< Code quality output
< 32 Jobs on-board can be saved

Cordset M12 socket to M12 plug A-coded, 12-pin, PUR cable black, shielded
VOS-LE-COV45 Protective cover
VOS-LE-C-6MM-JC Fixed focal length lens with locking screws for C-mount cameras
VOS-LE-C-8MM-JC Fixed focal length lens with locking screws for C-mount cameras
VOS-LE-C-12MM-JC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-LE-C-16MM-JC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-LE-C-25MM-JC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-LE-C-35MM-JC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-LE-C-50MM-JC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-MH01 Mounting aid for VOS sensors
VOS-IL-F236W-10 Opening angle of the light beam: 10°, white light, 16 high-power LEDs, light field size: dia. 71 mm x 104
mm, integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F236W-49 Opening angle of the light beam: 49°, white light, 16 high-power LEDs, light field size: dia. 71 mm x 104
mm, integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F237W-44 Opening angle of the light beam: 44°, white light, 24 high-power LEDs, light field size: 242 x 18 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F237W-4819 Opening angle of the light beam: 48°x19°, white light, 16 high-power LEDs, light field size: 242 x 18 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F238W-10 Opening angle of the light beam: 10°, white light, 1 high-power LED, light field size: dia. 24.2 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F238W-26 Opening angle of the light beam: 26°, white light, 1 high-power LED, light field size: dia. 24.2 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F239W White light, 576 high-power LEDs, diffused light, can be used as back lighting, light field size: 200 x 200
mm, integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F238W-49 Opening angle of the light beam: 49°, white light, 1 high-power LED, light field size: dia. 24.2 mm,
integrated flash controller
Vision Sensor VOS2000-F226-C-I
Re
le